
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 153.6 245.0 0

2 JONATHAN BODNUR Washburn Rural 152.4 240.0 0

3 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 152.9 225.0 0

4 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 220.0 0

5 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 154.0 220.0 0

6 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 156.0 215.0 0

7 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 152.0 210.0 0

8 Jacob Carlson JCN 151.0 205.0 0

9 Aidan Johnson LV Pioneers 153.6 205.0 0

10 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 155.3 195.0 0

11 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 155.0 190.0 0

12 Braedyn Berg Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 185.0 0

13 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 180.0 0

14 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 175.0 0

15 Preston  Christenson Troy 156.0 175.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 152.9 385.0 0

2 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 153.6 365.0 0

3 JONATHAN BODNUR Washburn Rural 152.4 335.0 0

4 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 154.0 335.0 0

5 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 155.3 315.0 0

6 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 156.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Preston  Christenson Troy 156.0 305.0 0

8 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 152.0 300.0 0

9 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 285.0 0

10 Jacob Carlson JCN 151.0 275.0 0

11 Braedyn Berg Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 265.0 0

12 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 260.0 0

13 Aidan Johnson LV Pioneers 153.6 240.0 0

14 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 240.0 0

15 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 152.0 225.0 0

2 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 152.9 225.0 0

3 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 156.0 225.0 0

4 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 220.0 0

5 Preston  Christenson Troy 156.0 220.0 0

6 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 153.6 210.0 0

7 Jacob Carlson JCN 151.0 205.0 0

8 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 155.3 200.0 0

9 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 154.0 190.0 0

10 Braedyn Berg Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 190.0 0

11 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 185.0 0

12 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 155.0 180.0 0

13 Aidan Johnson LV Pioneers 153.6 175.0 0

14 JONATHAN BODNUR Washburn Rural 152.4 155.0 0

15 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 155.0 0



Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 152.9 835.0 10

2 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 153.6 820.0 8

3 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 156.0 755.0 6

4 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 154.0 745.0 4

5 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 152.0 735.0 2

6 JONATHAN BODNUR Washburn Rural 152.4 730.0 1

7 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 725.0 0

8 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 155.3 710.0 0

9 Preston  Christenson Troy 156.0 700.0 0

10 Jacob Carlson JCN 151.0 685.0 0

11 Braedyn Berg Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 640.0 0

12 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 625.0 0

13 Aidan Johnson LV Pioneers 153.6 620.0 0

14 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 570.0 0

15 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 155.0 370.0 0


